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AscentOptics

Ascent Optics DAC AOC

10G SFP+ DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

10G SFP+ Copper
DAC Passive

10G SFP+ Copper
DAC Active

10G SFP+ to XFP
Copper DAC Passive

SFP-10G-CP0.5M
SFP-10G-CPIM
SFP-10G-CP1.5M
SFP-10G-CP2M
SFP-10G-CP2.5M
SFP-10G-CP3M
SFP-10G-CPSM
SFP-10G-CP7TM
SFP-10G-CP10M
SFP-10G-CAD5M
SFP-10G-CAM
SFP-10G-CAZM
SFP-10G-CA3M
SFP-10G-CASM
SFP-10G-CATM
SFP-10G-CA10M
SFP-10G-CA1ZM

SFPXFP-10G-CP1M
SFPXFP-106-CP2M
SFPXFP-106-CP3M

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 0.5-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 1-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 1.5-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 25-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 5-Meter

106 SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 7-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 10-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 0.5-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 1-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 5-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 7-Meter

10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 10-Meter
10G SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 12-Meter

106G SFP to XFP Copper Twianx Cable 1-Meter
10G SFP to XFP Copper Twianx Cable,2-Meter
10G SFP to XFP Copper Twianx Cable 3-Meter

10G SFP+ AOC (Active Optical Cable)
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106 SFP+ AOC

SFP-10G-AOC0.5M
SFP-10G-AOCTM
SFP-10G-ADC3M
SFP-10G-ADC5M
SFP-10G-AOCTM
SFP-10G-AOC10M
SFP-10G-AOC15M
SFP-10G-ADC20M
SFP-10G-ADC50M

10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 0.5-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 1-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 3-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 5-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 7-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 10-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 15-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 20-Meter
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50-Meter

25G SFP28 DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

256 SFP28 Copper
DAC Passive

SFP28-256-CP0.5SM
SFP28-256-CPIM
SFP28-25G-CP1.5M
SFP28-25G-CP2M
SFP28-256-CP2.5M
SFP28-25G-CP3M
SFP28-25G-CP4M
SFP28-256-CP5M

256G SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 0.5-Meter
256 SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, -Meter
256G SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 1.5-Meter
25G SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter
256 SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 2.5-Meter
256G SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Meter
256G SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 4-Meter
256 SFP28 Copper Twinax Cable, 5-Meter

10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps

10G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
106/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps
0G/ps
10G/ps
10G/ps

256/ps
256/ps
256/ps
256/ps
256/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
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30
30
30
30
30
2%
2%
2%
30
30
30
30
30
2
2
2%
30
30
30

0M3
0M2
oMz
oM2
oM2
oM2
oM2
om2

30
30
30
30
30
26
26

Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Passive
Passive

Passive

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

25G SFP28 AOC (Active Optical Cable)
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256 SFP28 AOC

SFP28-256-A0C0.5M
SFP28-256-A0CM
SFP28-25G-A0C3M
SFP28-256-A0C5M
SFP28-256-ADCTM
SFP28-25G-A0C10M
SFP28-25G-A0C15M
SFP28-256-ADC20M
SFP28-256-A0C50M

256G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 0.5-Meter
256G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 1-Meter
256 SFP28 Active Optical Cable 3-Meter
256 SFP28 Active Optical Cable 5-Meter
256G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 7-Meter
256 SFP28 Active Optical Cable 10-Meter
256G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 15-Meter
256 SFP28 Active Optical Cable 20-Meter
256 SFP28 Active Optical Cable 50-Meter

25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
25G/ps
256/ps
25G/ps

40G/56G QSFP+ DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

406 QSFP+ Copper
DAC Passive

406G QSFP+ Copper
DAC Active

406 QSFP+ to &x 106
SFP+ Copper
Breakout Cable
Passive

40G QSFP+ to 4x 106
SFP+ Copper
Breakout Cable
Active

40G QSFP+ to 4x 106
SFP+ Copper
Breakout Cable Active

QSFP-40G-CP0.SM
(QSFP-40G-CPIM
(QSFP-40G-CP1.5M
QSFP-40G-CPZM
QSFP-40G-CP2.5M
QSFP-40G-CP3M
QSFP-40G-CP4M
QSFP-40G-CP5M
QSFP-40G-CP7M
QSFP-40G-CAIM
QSFP-40G-CAZM
QSFP-40G-CA3M
QSFP-40G-CASM
(QSFP-40G-CA7M-30
(QSFP-40G-CA7M-28
(QSFP-40G-CA10M
Q4SFP-406-CP0.SM
Q4SFP-40G-CPIM
Q4SFP-40G-CP1.5M
Q4SFP-40G-CP2M
Q4SFP-40G-CP2.5M
Q4SFP-40G-CP3M
Q4SFP-40G-CP4M
Q4SFP-40G-CPSM
Q4SFP-40G-CPTM
Q4SFP-40G-CAIM
Q4SFP-40G-CAZM
Q4SFP-40G-CA3M
Q4SFP-40G-CASM
Q4SFP-40G-CATM
Q4SFP-40G-CA10M

40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 0.5-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 1-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 15-Meter
406 QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 25-Meter
406G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Meter
406G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 4-Meter
406 QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 5-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable,7-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 1-Meter
406 QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter
406G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Meter
406 QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 5-Meter
“40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable AWG30, 7-Meter
*406 QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable AWG28, 7-Meter
40G QSFP+ Copper Twinax Cable, 10-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 0.5-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 15-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 2.5-Meter
406 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter
406G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter
406 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 3-Meter
406G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 5-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 7-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable, 10-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 0.5-Meter
40G QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter
406G QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter
56G QSFP+ Twinax Copper Cable,0.5-Meter

40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
40G/ps
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oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
0M3
oM3
0M3

30
30
30
30
30
26
26
2
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
26
26
26
30

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive
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Product Details

e TVDE s ok

406 OSFP- to b 106 Q4XFP-40G-CP0OSM 406 QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 05-Meter  40G/ps 05 Passive

XFP Copper Q4XFP-40G-CPIM 406 QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter 40G/ps 1 26 Passive
Breakout Cable Passive )

Q4XFP-40G-CP2M 40G QSFP+ to 4x XFP Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter 40G/ps 2 26 Passive

QSFP-56G-CP0.5M 56G QSFP+ Twinax Copper Cable,0.5-Meter 40G/ps 05 30 Passive

56G QSFP+ Copper (QSFP-56G-CP1M 566G QSFP+ Twinax Copper Cable,1-Meter 40G/ps 1 30 Passive

DAL Passive SFP-546-CP2M 566 QSFP Twinax Copper Cable2-Meter 4061ps 2 a0 Passive

0SFP-54G-CP3M 566 QSFP+ Twinax Copper Cable,3-Meter 40G/ps 3 30 Passive

40G/56G QSFP+ AOC (Active Optical Cable)
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(SFP-40G-A0C0.5M 406 QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 0.5-Meter 40G/ps 05 Active
QSFP-40G-AOCIM 406 QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, -Meter 40G/ps 1 0M3 Active
(QSFP-40G-AOC3M 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3-Meter 40G/ps 3 oM3 Active .
(QSFP-40G-AOC5M 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 5-Meter 40G/ps 3 oM3 Active SOG SFP56 DAC (Dlre Ct AttaCh Cable)
40G QSFP+ AOC QSFP-40G-AOCTM 406G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 7-Meter 40G/ps 7 oM3 Active
QSFP-40G-AOC10M 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 10-Meter 40G/ps 10 oM3 Active “
QSFP-40G-AOC15M 40G OSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 15-Meter 40G/ps 15 M3 Active SFP56-50G-CP0.5M 506G SFP56 Copper Twinax Cable, 0.5-Meter 506/ps 05 Passive
(QSFP-40G-A0C20M 406 QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 20-Meter 40G/ps 20 0M3 Active SFP56-50G-CPIM 50G SFP56 Copper Twinax Cable, 1-Meter 506/ps 1 30 Passive
(QSFP-40G-AOC50M 4G QSFP-+ Active Optical Cable, 50-Meter 40G/ps 50 0M3 Active 506 SFPS6 Capper SFP36-50G-CP1.5M 50G SFP56 Copper Twinax Cable, 1.5-Meter 50G/ps 15 30 Passive
QSFP-406-ADCTOOM 406 QFP+ Active Optical Cable, 100-Meter Welps 100 M3 Active DAC Passive SFP56-506-CP2M 506 SFPS6 Copper Twinax Cable, 2-Meter 506/ps 2 30 Passive
406 QSFP+ Copper  USFP-56G-AOCO.5M 566 QSFP+ Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter 40G/ps 05 OM3 Active SFP56-506-CP2.5M 506 SFP56 Copper Twinax Cable, 2.5-Meter 50G/ps 25 30 Passive
DAC Active QSFP-55G-AOCIM 566 0SFP+ Active Optical Cable}-Meter 40GIps 1 oM3 Active SFP56-506-CPaM 506 SFP56 Copper Twinax Cable, 3-Mete 506/ps 3 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-A0C0SM 406 QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 0.5-Meter  40G/ps 05 OM1/0M3 Active 028-50G-CP0.5M 506G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,0.5-Meter 506/ps 05 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-AOCIM 406 QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 1-Meter ~ 40G/ps 1 OM1/0M3 Active 028-50G-CPIM 50G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,1-Meter 506/ps 1 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-AOC3M  40G QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 3-Meter  40G/ps 3 OM1/0M3 Active 506 QSFP28 Copper 028-50G-CP2M 50G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,2-Meter 50G/ps 2 30 Passive
406 QSFPto 410G QASFP-40B-ADCSM 40 QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 5-Meter  406/ps 5 OMIOM3  Active DAC Passive Q28-506-CP3M 50G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,3-Meter 506/ps 3 N Passive
BrealeLFl‘tJr AC Q4SFP-4DG-ADCAM  40G QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 6-Meter ~ 40G/ps [} OM1/0M3 Active 028-50G-CP4M 506G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable4-Meter 506/ps [ 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-AOC7M  40G QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 7-Meter ~ 40G/ps 7 OM1/0M3 Active (028-50G-CP5M 50G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,5-Meter 50G/ps 5 30 Passive
Q4SFP-4DG-AOCBM  40G QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 8-Meter ~ 40G/ps 8 OM1/0M3 Active 02528-506-CP0.SM 506G QSFP28 to 2x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable05-Meter  506/ps 0.5 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-AQCTOM  40G QSFP + to 4x SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 10-Meter  40G/ps 10 OMIOM3  Active 02528-50G-CPIM 506 QSFP28 to 2x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,-Meter  50G/ps 1 30 Passive
Q4SFP-40G-AOCISM 406 QSFP + to dx SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable, 15-Meter  40G/ps 15 OMUOM3  Active SUGSQFSFFZPEEEB: ;Ep?; 256 Q2528-506-CP2M 506 OSFP28 to 2x SFPZ8 Copper Breakout Cable2-Meter  50G/ps 2 0 Passive
QBLC-40G-AOCTM 40G QSFP+ to Bx LC Breakout Active Optical Cable;-Meter 40G/ps 1 oM3 Active Breakout Cable Passive ~ (2528-50G-CP3M 50G QSFP28 to 2x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable3-Meter ~ 50G/ps 3 30 Passive
Q8LC-40G-A0C5M 406 QSFP+ to Bx LC Breakout Active Optical Cable 5-Meter 40G/ps 5 M3 Active (2528-50G-CPaM 50G QSFP28 to 2x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable 4-Meter  50G/ps [ 30 Passive
P X LC QBLC-40G-AOCIOM 400 OSFPo o Be L0 Broskout Actve Opica CablelO¥etor~ 40G/ps 10 OM3 Actie Q2S28-506-CPSM 506 QFP28 to 24 SFP28 Copper Breakout Cablef-Meterr  50GIs 5 30 Passive
0BLC-40G-AOC15M  40G QSFP+ to Bx LC Breakout Active Optical Cable,15-Meter 40G/ps 15 M3 Active

(8LC-406-A0C20M  40G QSFP+ to 8x LC Breakout Active Optical Cable,20-Meter 40G/ps 20 oM3 Active 50 G S F P 5 6 AO C ( A Ct |V e 0 pt | C a l C a b l e)

Produot Detal T N

SFP56-50G-A0C0.5M 50G SFP56 Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter 50G/ps 05 Active

SFP56-50G-A0CIM 506 SFP56 Active Optical Cable,1-Meter 506G/ps 1 oM3 Active

SFP56-50G-A0C3M 506 SFPS6 Active Optical Cable 3-Meter 50G/ps 3 oM3 Active

SFP56-50G-A0C5M 506 SFP56 Active Optical Cable5-Meter 506G/ps 5 oM3 Active

506 SFP56 AOC SFP54-50G-A0CTM 506 SFP56 Active Optical Cable,7-Meter 50G/ps 7 oM3 Active
SFPS6-50G-A0CIOM 506 SFP56 Active Optical Cable,10-Meter 50G/ps 10 oM3 Active

SFP56-50G-A0C15M 50G SFPab Active Optical Cable,15-Meter 306/ps 15 omM3 Active

SFP56-506-A0C20M 506 SFP56 Active Optical Cable,20-Meter 306/ps 20 0M3 Active

SFP56-506-ADC50M 50G SFP56 Active Optical Cable 50-Meter 50G/ps 50 M3 Active
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100G QSFP28 DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

100G QSFP28 to
4x256 SFP28 Copper
Breakout Cable
Passive

100G QSFP28 to 2x
50G QSFP28 Copper
Breakout Cable
Passive

100G QSFP28 to
4x256 SFP28 Copper
Breakout Cable
Passive

028-100G-CP0.5M
Q28-100G-CP1M
028-1006-CP1.5M
(28-1006-CP2M
Q28-100G-CP2.5M
(028-1006-CP3M
(28-100G-CP&M
(28-1006-CP5M
02Q28-100G-CP0.SM
Q2028-100G-CP1M
02028-100G-CP1.5M
02028-1006-CP2M
Q2028-100G-CP2.5M
02Q28-100G-CP3M
02028-100G-CP&M
02Q28-100G-CP5M
Q4528-100G-CP0SM
(4528-100G-CP1M
Q4528-100G-CP1.5M
Q4528-100G-CP2M
(4528-100G-CP2.5M
04528-100G-CP3M
04528-100G-CP4M
04528-100G-CP5M

100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,0.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,1-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,1.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,2-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,2.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,3-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,4-Meter
100G QSFP28 Copper Twinax Cable,5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,0.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,1-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,1.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,2-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,2.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable3-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable 4-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 2x QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,0.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,1-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,15-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,2-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable 2.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,3-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,4-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable,5-Meter

100G QSFP28 AOC (Active Optical Cable)

100G QSFP28 AOC

100G QSFP28 to 4x
SFP28 Breakout AOC
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(28-100G-AOC0.5M
(28-100G-AOCM
028-100G-AOC3M
028-100G-AOCSM
028-100G-AOC/M
026-100G-AOC10M
028-100G-AOC15M
04528-100G-A0C0.5M
04528-100G-AOCIM
04528-100G-A0C3M
04528-100G-A0C5M
04528-100G-AOCTM
Q4528-100G-A0C10M
04528-1006-A0C15M

100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,1-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,3-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 5-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,7-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,10-Meter
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable,15-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable,1-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable 3-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable5-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable,7-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable,10-Meter
100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable,15-Meter

100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps

100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
100G/ps
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1
15
i
25
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05

1.

L AT

25
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0
4]
05
1
K]
5
7
10
15

AWG
30

30
30
30
30
30
26
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
26
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
26
26

0M3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3
0M3
OM3
0M3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3

Passive

Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

200G QSFP28-DD /QSFP56 DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

dhlbwne “ Lentil 1)

200G QSFP56 Copper
DAC Passive

200G QSFP56 to 2x
100G QSFPS6 Copper
Breakout Cable
Passive

056-2006-CP0.5M
056-2006-CP1IM
056-200G-CP1.5M
056-200G-CP2M
056-2006-CP2.5M
056-200G-CP3M
056-200G-CP5M
02056-2006-CP0.SM
02056-2006-CPTM
02056-200G-CP1.5M
02056-200G-CP2M
02056-2006-CP2.5M
02056-200G-CP3M
02056-200G-CP5M

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,0.5-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,1-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,1.5-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,2-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,25-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,3-Meter

200G QSFP56 Copper Twinax Cable,5-Meter
2006 QSFP56 to 2x QSFPS56 Copper Breakout Cable,0.5-Meter

200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable,1-Meter

200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable15-Meter
200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable 2-Meter
2006 QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable,25-Meter
200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable,3-Meter
200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP36 Copper Breakout Cable,5-Meter

200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps

30
30
26
26
26
26
30
30
30
26
26
26
26

200G QSFP28-DD /QSFP56 AOC (Active Optical Cable)

200G QSFP56 AOC

200G QSFP-DD AOC
(8 lane) NRZ

200G QSFPa6 to 2x
(SFP56 Breakout
AOC

056-200G-A0C0.5M
Q56-200G-A0CM
(056-200G-A0C3M
056-200G-A0CSM
056-200G-A0C7M
(56-200G-A0C10M
(56-200G-A0C15M
056-200G-A0C20M
(QDD-200G-ADCTM
QDD-200G-A0C3M
QDD-200G-A0CSM
0DD-200G-AOC7M
(DD-200G-A0OC10M
(DD-200G-A0C15M
QDD-200G-A0C20M
02056-2006-A0C0.5M
Q2056-2006-A0CTM
02056-200G-A0C3M
02Q56-200G-A0C5M
02056-200G-A0C7M
(2056-200G-A0C10M
(2056-200G-A0C15M

200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,05-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 3-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 5-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,7-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,10-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,15-Meter
200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable,20-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable 3-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable5-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,7-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,10-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,15-Meter
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,20-Meter

200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps
200G/ps

200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Breakout Active Optical Cable,05-Meter 200G/ps
200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP56 Breakout Active Optical Cable,l-Meter ~ 200G/ps
200G QSFP56 to 2x QSFP36 Breakout Active Optical Cable,3-Meter  200G/ps
200G QSFPS6 to 2x OSFP36 Breakout Active Optical Cable5-Meter  200G/ps
200G QSFPS6 to 2x QSFPS6 Breakout Active Optical Cable /-Meter  200G/ps
200G QSFP54 to 2x QSFP56 Breakout Active Optical Cable,10-Meter  200G/ps
200G QSFP54 to 2x QSFP56 Breakout Active Optical Cable,15-Meter  200G/ps

05
1

~ o w

~ o

~N o W

oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
OM3
OM3
oM3
oM3
oM3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3
OM3

Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

AscentOptics



AscentOptics AscentOptics
400G QSFP56-DD DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

056-200G-A0C0.5M Q56-200G-A0C0.5M

(QDD-400G-CP0.SM 400G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,0.5-Meter 400G/ps Passive

QDD-400G-CPIM 400G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,1-Meter 400G/ps 1 30 Passive

400G QSFP-DD 0DD-400G-CP1.5M 400G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,15-Meter 400G/ps 15 30 Passive
Copper DAC Passive  qpp-4p0G-CPaM 4006 QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable:2-Meter Wolps 2 A Passie
(QDD-400G-CP2.5M 4006 QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable 2.5-Meter 400G/ps 25 30 Passive

(QDD-400G-CP3M 400G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,3-Meter 400G/ps & 30 Passive

(2056-400G-CP0SM 400G QSFP-DD to 2x QSFP56 Copper Breakout Cable05-Meter  400G/ps 05 30 Passive
400G QSFP-DD to 2x

2006 QSFPS6 Copper ~ U2056-400G-CPIM 400G QSFP-DD to 2x QSFP36 Copper Breakout Cable,-Meter  400G/ps 1 30 Passive
E'Ei‘;“s“;w“:hle 02056-400G-CP2M 400G QSFP-DD to 2x QSFPS6 Copper Breakout Cable2-Meter  400GIps 2 30 Passive
02056-400G-CP3M 400G QSFP-DD to 2x QSFPS6 Copper Breakout Cable3-Meter  400G/ps 5 30 Passive

400G QSFP56-DD AOC (Active Optical Cable)

CaheType - Lemh(M Fber Cale

(QDD-400G-A0C0.5M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter 400G/ps Active

(DD-400G-A0CM 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,1-Meter 400G/ps 1 0M3 Active

QDD-400G-AOC3M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,3-Meter 400G/ps 3 OM3 Active

400 QSFP-DD AQC QDD-400G-AOCSM 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable5-Meter 400G/ps 5 OM3 Active
QDD-400G-AOC7M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,7-Meter 400G/ps 7 OM3 Active

QDD-400G-AOC10M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,10-Meter 400G/ps 10 oM3 Active

(QDD-400G-AOC15M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,15-Meter 400G/ps 15 OM3 Active

QDD-400G-AOC20M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,20-Meter 400G/ps 20 OM3 Active

800G QSFP112-DD DAC (Direct Attach Cable)

Ascent Optics DAC AOC N Ascent Optics DAC AOC KE
able Type New PIN Description Data Rate Lenth(M) Passive/Active 056-2006-A0C05M 056-200G-A0CO5M

(SFPDD-800G-CU05M (DD-800G-CP0.5M 800G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,05-Meter 800G/ps Passive
Cnggg?[gfg i’aggwe (QSFPDD-800G-CUM QDD-800G-CPM 800G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,1-Meter 800G/ps 1 30 Passive
(QSFPDD-B800G-CU15M QDD-B00G-CP15M 800G QSFP-DD Copper Twinax Cable,15-Meter 800G/ps 15 30 Passive

800G QSFP112-DD AOC (Active Optical Cable)

(QSFPDD-800G-AOC0.5M QDD-800G-AOC05M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,0.5-Meter 800G/ps Active
(SFPDD-800G-AQCIM QDD-800G-AOCTM 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,1-Meter 800G/ps { oM3 Active
QSFPDD-800G-AOC3M (DD-800G-AOC3M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable 3-Meter 800G/ps 3 0M3 Active
(QSFPDD-800G-AOCSM (DD-800G-AOC5M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable 5-Meter 800G/ps 5 oM3 Active
800G QSFP-DD AOC
(QSFPDD-800G-ADCTM (QDD-B800G-AOCTM 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,-Meter 800G/ps it oM3 Active
(QSFPDD-800G-AQC10M QDD-800G-AOC10M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,10-Meter 800G!/ps 10 0oM3 Active
(SFPDD-800G-AOC15M QDD-800G-AQC15M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,15-Meter B00G/ps 15 0M3 Active

QSFPDD-800G-AQCZ0M QDD-800G-AOC20M 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable,20-Meter B00G/ps 20 0M3 Active
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